SGM861
High Accuracy OV/UV Detection
Reset IC with Time Delay and Manual Reset
SG Micro Corp
OCTOBER2024 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM861 is a high precision voltage supervisor

OCTOBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM861A5-0.85 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A5-0.85XTHR6G/TR 0YI
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-0.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-0.50XTHR6G/TR 1FG
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-0.90 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-0.90XTHR6G/TR 1FF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-1.20 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-1.20XTHR6G/TR 1FE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-1.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-1.50XTHR6G/TR 1FD
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-1.80 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-1.80XTHR6G/TR 1FC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-3.30 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-3.30XTHR6G/TR 0O8
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861A7-5.00 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861A7-5.00XTHR6G/TR 1FB
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-0.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-0.50XTHR6G/TR 18D
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-0.90 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-0.90XTHR6G/TR 1FL
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-1.20 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-1.20XTHR6G/TR 18F
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-1.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-1.50XTHR6G/TR 1FK
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-1.80 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-1.80XTHR6G/TR 1FJ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-3.30 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-3.30XTHR6G/TR 1FI
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861B7-5.00 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861B7-5.00XTHR6G/TR 1FH
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-0.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-0.50XTHR6G/TR 1NH
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-0.90 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-0.90XTHR6G/TR 1NI
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-1.20 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-1.20XTHR6G/TR 1NJ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-1.50 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-1.50XTHR6G/TR 1NK
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-1.80 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-1.80XTHR6G/TR 1NL
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-3.30 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-3.30XTHR6G/TR 1NM
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM861D7-5.00 TDFN-1.5×1.5-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM861D7-5.00XTHR6G/TR 1NN
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: For more models not listed above, please contact your local SGMICRO sales representatives.
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXX = Date Code and Trace Code.